
Secunderabad - Kazipet Push Pull MEMU Express Special/07758 - MEMU - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KZJ/Kazipet Junction 

3h 0m - 132 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:50 0 1 0 39 536 SCR
2 MLY Moula Ali 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 6 44 SCR
3 CHZ Charlapalli 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 12 53 525 SCR
4 GT Ghatkesar 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 20 85 SCR
5 BN Bibinagar 19:29 19:30 1m 0 1 33 89 447 SCR
6 BG Bhongir 19:39 19:40 1m 0 1 46 54 455 SCR
7 YADD Yadadri (Raigir) 19:47 19:48 1m 0 1 53 61 SCR
8 WP Wangapalli 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 59 70 393 SCR
9 ALER Aler 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 69 59 368 SCR
10 PBP Pembarti 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 78 80 382 SCR
11 ZN Jangaon 20:19 20:20 1m 2 1 84 77 378 SCR
12 RGP Raghunathpalli 20:29 20:30 1m 0 1 95 111 SCR
13 GNP Ghanpur 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 112 17 SCR
14 KZJ Kazipet Junction 21:50 0 1 132 - 286 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (03:56)

Jul 08 2024 (03:56)

1

1


